OISC GOLF
METRIX

Tutkalla
No| | |1/2/3/4/5/6]/7]8 9/10/11/12|13/14/15/16/17 |18 +/-/Sum| | |
Par 3/31]3 3/ 3|3 /3/3|3/3/|3 54

3/3(3/3|3(3|3

1 | Mikko Putaja | 11/01/17 10:44 2/4/3/2,/2/3/2,2 3|2 ,2,2,2|2|3|2)3 3 |-10 |44
11/01/1712:51 |2 (4 |42 3|32 |43 |3 |42 2|3|3 |3 -1 | 47 |-11/|91
2 | Antti Tuomi |11/01/17 10:44 2141223342 |37 2|4/|23|2|3]|2 3 -1 |53
11/01/1712:51 |3 |2 3|2 |4 3|2|2 3|3 |24 3 |3|4]|2 -3 | 45 | -4 |98
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/563636
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563636

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1
Other >3

23|35
2 |17
3 1
1

3

3
11

2
1
4

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102034567 89110 1112013 14 [15]16 |17 1 Tot JRg
Par 3/3/3 3|33,/ 3 3|33 3|33 3 |3|3 33|54

3|3
12 | 15
1
2 | 4
1

25125 3 3825
6 4 14|18 | 5
3 3 1 3

4 | 2
1 1 1
1
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3
10

2.3 2.8
3109
3 1
1 3

3
13

25|25
7 8
2 1
2 1

3
16

50
-4

30 | 44%
26 | 38%
11 | 16%
1 | 1%
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